IronHorseTM Worm Gearbox User Manual
WG-USER-M-WO
2nd Edition
� WARNING �
Thank you for purchasing automation equipment from Automationdirect.com®, doing business as,
AutomationDirect.  We want your new automation equipment to operate safely.  Anyone who installs or
uses this equipment should read this publication (and any other relevant publications) before installing or
operating the equipment.

C
D
Part Number Explanation
Nameplate Information
175 60
WG-175-060-R
70606827
Gearbox Model #
Gearbox Frame Size (center distance) Gearbox Ratio
Gearbox Serial #
Country of Origin
WG - 262 - 060 - R
Output Type
D:  Dual shaft
H:  Hollow shaft
R:  Right hand shaft
Ratio
Three digit input for output of 1
Example:  060 = 60:1 ratio
Frame Size (center distance)
175:  1.75”
206:  2.06”
237:  2.37”
262:  2.62”
Gearbox Type Series Designation
WG:  Worm gear
IronHorse™ Worm Gearbox User Manual  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2nd Edition  –  04/20091–4
Chapter 1:  Getting Started